01/07/2020 Gmail - Re:

M Gmail

Re:

1 message

Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com>

To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sarah,

Yes,actually we need 25 pcs (5 boxes) type A Flow sensors.

Best regards,

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associates
Sri Lanka

On Wed, 1 Jul 2020 12:49 pm Sarah Walton, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Sudath,

Please let me know how many packs of the flow sensors you require and in which currency. Once the stock
arrives, | will let you know straight away.

Kind regards

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to
work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 1 Jul 2020 at 04:56, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sarah,

Thank you for your email.regarding the flow sensors we can send payment for both items (oxygen and flow
sensor)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97 ca69e8f6 &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1670189953352177180%7Cmsg-f%3A1670998460...

Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

1 July 2020 at 08:24
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